ROCHEST&R
HILLS

MICHIGAN

1000 Rochester Hills Dr
Rochester Hills, Ml 48309
(248) 656-4600
Home Page:
www.rochesterhills.org

Rochester Hills

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:

Type:

File created:
On agenda:

Title:

Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

2011-0129 Version: 1

Project Status: Passed

3/10/2011 In control: City Council Regular Meeting
Final action: 3/21/2011

Request for Purchase Authorization - DPS/ENG: First amendment for construction engineering
services for the Hamlin Road widening Crooks to Livernois project in the amount of $74,995.18 for a
new not-to-exceed total of $1,083,287.35

Blanket Purchase, Professional Services, Purchase Authorization

Attachments: 1. Agenda Summary.pdf, 2. OHM Letter & Attachments.pdf, 3. First Amend Contract.pdf, 4.
Resolution.pdf
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
3/21/2011 1 City Council Regular Meeting Adopted by Resolution Pass

Request for Purchase Authorization - DPS/ENG: First amendment for construction engineering services
for the Hamlin Road widening Crooks to Livernois project in the amount of $74,995.18 for a new not-to-
exceed total of $1,083,287.35

Resolved, that the Rochester Hills City Council hereby authorizes the first amendment for construction engineering
services for the Hamlin Road widening Crooks to Livernois project in the amount of $74,995.18 for a new not-to-exceed

total of $1,083,287.35.

Rochester Hills

Printed on 5/19/2024

powered by Legistar™

Page 1 of 1


http://www.legistar.com/

